
Crestwood Country Day School 
313 Round Swamp Road 

Melville, NY 11747 

School Calendar 2020-2021 
 
  
September 8th & 9th  Tues/Wed  All Toddler, Nursery, Pre-K 

& Kindergarten orientations for students 
and parents-times to follow.   

                                    
September 10    Thursday  First Day of School 
 
September 28   Monday  Yom Kippur-Closed 
 
October 12   Monday  Columbus Day-Closed 
 
October 30   Friday   Halloween Fair- 10:30am   
 
November 3   Tuesday  Election Day-Parent Conference 

Day-Closed 
   
November 11  Wednesday  Veterans Day - Closed 
 
November 25-27  Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Recess-Closed 
 
December 24-Jan. 1 Thursday-Friday  Holiday Recess-Closed  
 
January 4 Monday  School Reopens 
     
January 18   Monday   Martin Luther King-Closed 
            

February 15-19  Monday- Friday Winter Recess – Closed 
 

March 12   Friday   Parent Conference Day-Closed 
 
March 29-April 5  Monday-Monday Spring Recess-Closed 
 
April 6    Tuesday  School Reopens 
  
May 27-31   Thursday-Monday Memorial Day-Closed 
 
June 10   Thursday  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
 
**There are 3 snow days built into our calendar. If a 4th snow day is used, we will be open 
May 27th. If a 5th snow day is used, we will be open May 28th. 
In the event of inclement weather in the early morning, please do not call Crestwood.  The 
announcements regarding school closings will be on cable channel 12, Verizon 1 and on 
our website www.crestwoodcountryday.com under Closings and Delays.  All parents will 
be notified via our automated text message system after 7a.m.    


